
LW JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL WOMEN’S BASKETBALL 22-23

DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME BUS

9/24 St. Jude Home 9:30am -

9/26 Flanagan Away 5:30pm 4:15pm

9/28 Georgetown Middle (Pekin)Away 4:30pm 2:50pm

10/3 Henry Away 5:30pm 4:30pm

10/5 Washington St. Pats Home 5:30pm -

10/6 Metamora Home 5:30pm -

10/13 Midland Away 5:30pm 4:30pm

10/17 Roanoke-Benson Home 5:30pm -

10/20 Putnam Co. Away 5:30pm 4:20pm

10/24 Fieldcrest Home 5:30pm -

10/27 Riverview Away 5:30pm 3:50pm

10/31 El Paso Away 5:30pm 4:20pm

11/1 South Pekin Home 4:30pm -

11/7 + 11/9 Conf. Tourney (7th) Away TBA TBA

11/8 + 11/10 Conf. Tourney (8th) Away TBA TBA

11/12 7th +8th Conf. Final Away TBA TBA

11/19 Regionals (7th) Away TBA TBA

11/28 Regionals (8th) Away TBA TBA


